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U-19 Championship
2017/18 5th round, Match #35

Friday, 09.09.2017, 16:00, "Avanhard", Rivne. 226°C. Spectators: 130

«Veres» Rivne

1 : 0

«Olimpik» Donetsk

1 Stefiuk Vasyl
3 Kharipov Oleksii
14 Bilyi Roman
6 Karvatskyi Andrii
2 Chepa Stanislav
20 Horin Oleh (C)
4 Oleksiv Vitalii
8 Penteleichuk Dmytro
17 Khimchak Maksym
7 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
9 Remeniak Artur

Substitutes
16 Stebelskyi Nazar
11 Zadoretskyi Volodymyr
13 Sydoriv Roman
18 Synytskyi Taras
12 Palamar Vladyslav
19 Domaratskyi Kostiantyn
10 Rudenko Andrii

Coach
Kolobych Oleh

1 Umanskyi Vitalii
89 Chernysh Denys
4 Talovierov Maksym
3 Samchuk Daniil
27 Horodenko Oleksandr
25 Rusian Serhii
14 Konovalenko Vadym
8 Tyshchenko Artem
45 Borovyk Oleksii
24 Zubashivskyi Volodymyr
77 Voitiuk Oleksandr (C)

Substitutes
12 Tupchii Andrii
17 Stupnik Mykhailo
44 Snurnitsyn Ihor
34 Rubtsov Mykola
32 Moroziuk Oleksandr
33 Prokopchuk Dmytro
22 Bychek Kostiantyn

Coach
Umanets Ruslan

Referee:
Lapko Stepan
Assistant 1:
Kravchenko Yurii
Assistant 2:
Vdovina Oleksandra
4th Official:
Pryimachuk Andrii
Referee Observer:
Yakymenko Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2017/18, 5th round, Match #35
Friday, 09.09.2017, 16:00, "Avanhard", Rivne. 226°C. Spectators: 130

«Veres» Rivne 1 : 0 «Olimpik» Donetsk
20 Horin Oleh 32'

14 Bilyi Roman 41'

43' 25 Rusian Serhii

9 Remeniak Artur 45'

46' 8 Tyshchenko Artem
44 Snurnitsyn Ihor

58' 45 Borovyk Oleksii
32 Moroziuk Oleksandr

62' 24 Zubashivskyi Volodymyr
17 Stupnik Mykhailo

69' 25 Rusian Serhii
22 Bychek Kostiantyn

7 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
16 Stebelskyi Nazar 71'

9 Remeniak Artur
10 Rudenko Andrii 76'

79' 77 Voitiuk Oleksandr
33 Prokopchuk Dmytro

4 Oleksiv Vitalii 79'

8 Penteleichuk Dmytro
18 Synytskyi Taras 82'

85' 33 Prokopchuk Dmytro

6 Karvatskyi Andrii
19 Domaratskyi Kostiantyn 90+1'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


